722 |OBSADENIE R A DS-PR ObFZ BRATISLAVA — MESTO 27.8.-1.9.2022 ¢.2

DATUM UHC

@ SUTAZE RIADENE SFZ

Mladsi Fiaci I. LMZ U13, U12 skupina Zépad 2.kolo

STRETNUTIE

27.8.2022 10:00/11:30  Karlova Ves - Domino

SUTAZE RIADENE BFZ

Seniori V. liga BFZ - 4.kolo

28.8.2022

17:00

1. liga SD - U19 - 2.kolo

27.8.2022
27.8.2022

14:30
14:30

1l liga MD - U17 - 2.kolo

28.8.2022

14:30

Zavod - Sv. Jur

Jarovce - Raca
Domino "B" - Ivanka p/D

Krdlovd p/S - MSK Senec

ﬁ:’} SUTALZE RIADENE OBFZ BRATISLAVA MESTO

Seniori VI. liga S6A 2.kolo

27.8.2022
27.8.2022
28.8.2022
28.8.2022
28.8.2022
28.8.2022
28.8.2022

Stal

27.8.2022
27.8.2022
27.8.2022
28.8.2022

10:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00
17:00

ci SZM "A" 1.kolo

9:30

13:00
15:00
15:00

Iskra Petrzalka - Kaplna

NSK 1922 "B" - Vrakuria "B"
Igram - Kozmos

Hamuliakovo - Lok. D. N. Ves "B"
Volkswagen - Miloslavov
Kralova p/S - Malinovo

Ch. Grob - Z. Bystrica

Domino "B" - Z. Bystrica
Iskra Petrzalka - Malinovo
FK DUbravka - Samorin "B"
Tomdsov - Kalinkovo

Starsi Fiaci SZM "A" 12.kolo (STVRTOK)

1.9.2022
1.9.2022
1.9.2022
1.9.2022
1.9.2022

Stal

27.8.2022
27.8.2022
27.8.2022
28.8.2022
28.8.2022

ci SIM "

9:00
9:30
10:45
13:00
15:00

1.kolo

9:00

11:30
12:30
13:00
15:00

Senec FA - Z. Bystrica
Domino "B" - Kalinkovo
Rovinka - Samorin "B"

Iskra Petrzalka - Miloslavov
FK DUbravka - Malinovo

Ch. Grob - Danubia V. Biel
Vaijnory - N. Dedinka

Domino "C" - PSC Pezinok "B"
Iskra Petrzalka "B" - Ivanka p/D
FK DUbravka "B" - MSK Senec "B"

1.9.2022
1.9.2022
1.9.2022
1.9.2022
1.9.2022

11:00
11:30
12:30
13:00
15:00

IV. liga dorast (SD4V) - 1.kolo

27.8.2022
28.8.2022

14:00
14:30

Senec FA"B" - PSC Pezinok "B"
Vajnory - Ch. Grob

Raca "B" - MSK Senec "B"

Iskra Petrzalka "B" - Danubia V. Biel
FK DUbravka "B" - Ivanka p/D

SUTAZE RIADENE OBFZ BRATISLAVA - VIDIEK

Z. Bystrica - Rohoznik
Vrakuna - Ladb

B Luseik

Tanglmayer

Hadek
SFZ

Szabd za ObFZ-m

Knopp
Stofik J.
Popelnytskyi
Pacalaj J.
Bocdk Jo.
Zazo

Kfivan

B Ehrenstein
Abrman
Kocian
Poldk za BFZ

PacalqjT.
Broz
Jencus
Ehrenstein
Maros

Razik
Kupkovi¢
Beriadik
PacalqjT.
Cagdn

B Razik
Kocidn
B Luseik
B Beradik
B Cagdni

B Makyta
B Kollér

AR1 AR2 D

Luptdk

Szakall Stofik J. za ObFZ-m Jablonicky

B Rdzik za Obfz-m
B Ehrenstein za ObFZ-m

Kupkovi¢ za ObFZ-m
Vargova

Chalka za ObFZ-m

Chalka
Bocdk Jo.
Kacmar
Abrman
Kostrna
Szabd
Luscik

Randa
Luptdk
Valentyni
Vyletel
Blecha
Suniar
Brody

Abrman
Kacmdar
Maro3
Benadik
Makyta
Chalka
Ehrenstein

Beriadik

Samko

Razik
Kostrna
Kollér
Beriadik
Cagdn

Kupkovi¢
Razik
Ehrenstein
Jencus
Kocian

PacalqjT.
Stofik J.
Kfivan
Ehrenstein
Maro$

B Cagén
B Razik

Maro$
Samko




